RGMII
Processor
PCIe
DDR2
Onboard
Intel® EG20T PCH
(Platform
Controller Hub)

• Heat sink: A71-012000-000G
• 1 Bracket
Ordering Information
Model Name Part Number Description
QB700-B680
777-QB7001-310G Intel® AtomTM E680, onboard DDR2 1GB
777-QB7001-300G Intel® AtomTM E680, onboard DDR2 512MB
QB700-B660
777-QB7001-210G Intel® AtomTM E660, onboard DDR2 1GB
777-QB7001-200G Intel® AtomTM E660, onboard DDR2 512MB
QB700-B640
777-QB7001-110G Intel® AtomTM E640, onboard DDR2 1GB
777-QB7001-100G Intel® AtomTM E640, onboard DDR2 512MB
QB700-B620
777-QB7001-010G Intel® AtomTM E620, onboard DDR2 1GB
777-QB7001-000G Intel® AtomTM E620, onboard DDR2 512MB